

CS No. 986/17

Rakesh Kumar Sharma & Anr. vs. Pradeep Kumar

11.04.2018

Present : None.

Ld. District & Sessions Judge (West) has since been retired. As per directions of Ld. Officiating District & Sessions Judge (West), the case is adjourned to 11.07.2018 for purpose fixed.

(Reader)

11.04.2018