

Rakesh Kumar Sharma and anr. Vs Pradip Kumar and anr.

CS: 986/2017

16.08.2018

Present: Shri Mayank Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.

Summons of suit be sent to defendants on filing of PF/RC
for 25.10.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
16.08.2018