

CS. 986/17

Rakesh Kumar Sharma Vs Pradip Kr. & Ors.

28.03.2022

Present: Sh. Mayank Sharma, Ld. Counsel for both the plaintiffs.

Defendants are ex-parte.

PW2 and PW3 examined, cross-examined and discharged.

Re-notify for further ex-parte PE on **07.07.2022**.

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi