

IN THE COURT OF SH VISHAL SINGH, LD ADJ-03, WEST

Civ DJ No. 986/17

Rakesh Kumar Sharma Vs Pradip Kumar Jalan

06.10.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Mayank Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs.

Defendants are ex-parte.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on **02.02.2023.**

Reader

06.10.2022