

CIV DJ 986/2017
Rakesh Kumar Sharma Vs.
Pradip Kumar Jalan & Ors.

04.11.2025

Present: Sh. Mayank Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendants are ex-parte.

At request, put up for PE on 27.11.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
04.11.2025