

CIV DJ 986/2017
Rakesh Kumar Sharma Vs.
Pradip Kumar Jalan

27.11.2025

Present: Sh. Mayank Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
 (through VC).
 Defendants are ex-parte.

As requested, issue summons to PWs mentioned at
Sr. No.4 & 5 in the list of witnesses, on filing of PF/ Speed post/
Dasti, returnable for NDOH.

Put up for further PE on **15.01.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
27.11.2025