

CIV DJ 986/2017
Rakesh Kumar Sharma
Vs. Pradip Kumar Jalan

03.06.2026

Present: Sh. Mayank Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
 (through VC).
 Defendants are ex-parte.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. counsel for plaintiff
due to some exigency. Allowed.

Put up for final arguments on **05.08.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
03.06.2026