

CIV DJ 986/2017

CNR No.DLWT010074972017

Rakesh Kumar Sharma & Anr.

Vs. Pradip Kumar Jalan & Anr.

05.08.2026

Present: Sh. Mayank Sharma, Sh. Ravi Chand & Sh. Gatik
Solanki (proxies), Ld. Counsels for plaintiff.
Defendants are ex-parte.

After LDOH, written arguments were filed on behalf
of plaintiffs.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **15.10.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)

DJ-03, WEST/DELHI

05.08.2026